
Football Platte Valley All­Conference 
2011 

All­Conference Offense 

Brent Bush  DeKalb  Senior  Quarterback 
Ethan Crowe  Southwest  Sophomore  Quarterback 
Cody Burden  South Nodaway  Senior  Running Back 
Justin Lewis  Southwest  Senior  Running Back 
Zach Hilsabeck  South Nodaway  Senior  Offensive Line 
Derek Brock  DeKalb  Senior  Offensive Line 
Seth Gore  DeKalb  Junior  Center 
Elliott Barton  North Andrew  Senior  Center 
Cody Edwards  North Andrew  Senior  End 
Gage Vinson  Southwest  Junior  End 
Kolby Reagan  DeKalb  Senior  End 

Honorable Mention Offense 

Tom Fletchall  South Nodaway  Senior  Quarterback 
Nate Atkins  North Andrew  Sophomore  Quarterback 
Dominick Fleeks  Stewartsville  Sophomore  Running Back 
Chase White  North Andrew  Senior  Running Back 
Zachary Officer  North Andrew  Junior  Running Back 
Chance Gardner  Southwest  Senior  Offensive Line 
Michael Rounkles  Southwest  Senior  Offensive Line 
Caleb Lance  North Andrew  Senior  Offensive Line 
Andy Karleskint  DeKalb  Senior  Offensive Line 
Matt McConkey  South Nodaway  Senior  Center



All­Conference Defense 

Colton Foreman  Stewartsville  Junior  Defensive Line 
Chance Gardner  Southwest  Senior  Defensive Line 
Zach Hilsabeck  South Nodaway  Senior  Defensive Line 
Derek Brock  DeKalb  Senior  Defensive Line 
Chase White  North Andrew  Senior  Defensive End 
Seth Gore  DeKalb  Junior  Defensive End 
Dominick Fleeks  Stewartsville  Sophomore  Linebacker 
Ethan Crowe  Southwest  Sophomore  Linebacker 
Tom Fletchall  South Nodaway  Senior  Linebacker 
Quayde Bauman  North Andrew  Sophomore  Linebacker 
Justin Lewis  Southwest  Senior  Defensive Back 
Kolby Reagan  DeKalb  Senior  Defensive Back 
Cody Edwards  North Andrew  Senior  Defensive Back 

Honorable Mention Defense 

Joel Roberts  North Andrew  Junior  Defensive Line 
Justin Burris  Stewartsville  Sophomore  Defensive End 
Anthony Allred  Southwest  Senior  Defensive End 
Cody Burden  South Nodaway  Senior  Defensive End 
Ty Friend  Stewartsville  Sophomore  Linebacker 
Brent Bush  DeKalb  Senior  Linebacker 
Zachary Officer  North Andrew  Junior  Linebacker 
Ryan Graeff  Stewartsville  Senior  Defensive Back



All­Conference Special Teams 

Ethan Crowe  Southwest  Sophomore  Kicker 
Timmy Leroy  DeKalb  Junior  Punter 
Nate Atkins  North Andrew  Sophomore  Punter 
Cody Edwards  North Andrew  Senior  Return Man 
Justin Lewis  Southwest  Senior  Return Man 

Honorable Mention Special Teams 

Nate Atkins  North Andrew  Sophomore  Kicker 
Timmy Leroy  DeKalb  Junior  Kicker


